
Event Name : 
Date :
Speed Slalom
Qualifications Women
Name Ctry W.R. T.1 Pen. Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 Best Worst

1 Bossi Barbara Ita 2 5,69 0 5,69 5,68 99 25,48 5,69 25,48
2 Rotunno Cristina Ita 99 5,74 0 5,74 5,78 0 5,78 5,74 5,78
3 Guicheteau Clémence Fra NC 5,84 0 5,84 5,79 0 5,79 5,79 5,84
4 Barlocco Sara Ita 73 5,98 1 6,18 5,9 0 5,9 5,9 6,18
5 Codazzi Barbara Ita 20 5,92 1 6,12 5,87 1 6,07 6,07 6,12
6 Seyres Chloe Fra 1 6,13 0 6,13 6,04 1 6,24 6,13 6,24
7 Lysenko Kristina Rus 4 6,04 99 25,84 5,94 1 6,14 6,14 25,84
8 Derisbourg Tiffany Fra NC 6,05 1 6,25 5,96 2 6,36 6,25 6,36
9 Bert Alizée Fra 54 6,16 1 6,36 6,14 4 6,94 6,36 6,94

10 Lopez-Herrero Claire Fra 111 6,17 1 6,37 6,28 1 6,48 6,37 6,48
11 Lualdi Chiara Ita 3 6,23 1 6,43 5,82 99 25,62 6,43 25,62
12 Granjon Zoé Fra NC 6,51 0 6,51 6,3 1 6,5 6,5 6,51
13 Kerbrat Caroline Fra NC 6,15 2 6,55 6,43 2 6,83 6,55 6,83
14 Fadina Olya Rus 9 6,41 2 6,81 6,61 0 6,61 6,61 6,81
15 Conan Maeliss Fra 90 6,9 0 6,9 6,23 2 6,63 6,63 6,9
16 Carrion Helene Fra 91 8,01 0 8,01 6,66 0 6,66 6,66 8,01
17 Castagni Chiara Ita NC 6,48 99 26,28 6,68 0 6,68 6,68 26,28
18 Lenzi Giulia Ita 125 6,14 3 6,74 6,19 99 25,99 6,74 25,99
19 Detchart Lucie Fra 141 6,25 99 26,05 6,6 1 6,8 6,8 26,05
20 Granjon Lily Fra NC 7,08 0 7,08 7,06 2 7,46 7,08 7,46
21 Audrezet Emilie Fra 7 7,23 0 7,23 7,34 1 7,54 7,23 7,54
22 Pedemonte Juliette Fra 143 6,83 99 26,63 6,88 3 7,48 7,48 26,63
23 Boyko Marina Ukr 13 7,62 1 7,82 6,92 3 7,52 7,52 7,82
24 Lovato Sophie Fra 51 7,65 0 7,65 7,34 4 8,14 7,65 8,14
25 Plate Carmen Ned 12 7,73 0 7,73 7,49 1 7,69 7,69 7,73
26 Masi Sara Ita 11 7,88 1 8,08 7,34 2 7,74 7,74 8,08
27 Bugalska Renata Pol 19 8,36 0 8,36 7,75 0 7,75 7,75 8,36
28 Kwasny Miriam Ger 8 7,77 0 7,77 7,69 1 7,89 7,77 7,89
29 Komarchuk Ksenija Ukr 10 7,7 1 7,9 6,91 99 26,71 7,9 26,71
30 Bacchiocchi Elisa Ita 103 7,68 3 8,28 7,97 0 7,97 7,97 8,28

DQ Pinyojarassang Pichaya Tha 25 99 99 118,8 6,39 99 26,19 26,19 118,8
DQ Denissen Vicky Bel 18 7,41 99 27,21 7,71 99 27,51 27,21 27,51
DQ Boyko Margaryta Ukr 36 7,66 99 27,46 8,75 99 28,55 27,46 28,55
DNS Ziertmann Anya Ger 6 99 99 118,8 100 99 119,8 118,8 119,8
DNS Konczakowska Weronika Pol 49 100 99 119,8 100 99 119,8 119,8 119,8
DNS Orszulak Urszula Pol 116 100 99 119,8 100 99 119,8 119,8 119,8
DNS McIntosh Megan Usa 15 100 99 119,8 100 99 119,8 119,8 119,8
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QF1 T.1 Pen.Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 T.3 Pen. Tot.T.3 Rank
1 Bossi Barbara Ita 6 1 6,2 5,73 0 5,73 0 1
8 Derisbourg Tiffany Fra 6 99 26 5,78 99 25,58 0 2

QF2 T.1 Pen.Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 T.3 Pen. Tot.T.3 Rank
4 Barlocco Sara Ita 6,2 1 6,4 5,82 0 5,82 0 1
5 Codazzi Barbara Ita 5,9 99 26 5,78 2 6,18 0 2

QF3 T.1 Pen.Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 T.3 Pen. Tot.T.3 Rank
3 Guicheteau Clemence Fra 5,9 0 5,9 5,69 0 5,69 0 1
6 Seyres Chloe Fra 6,1 0 6,1 5,79 0 5,79 0 2

QF4 T.1 Pen.Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 T.3 Pen. Tot.T.3 Rank
2 Rotunno Cristina Ita 5,7 0 5,7 5,66 1 5,86 0 1
7 Lysenko Kristina Rus 6,1 1 6,3 5,84 1 6,04 0 2

SF1 T.1 Pen.Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 T.3 Pen. Tot.T.3 Rank
G1#1 Bossi Barbara Ita 5,7 0 5,7 5,48 1 5,68 0 1
G2#1 Barlocco Sara Ita 100 99 120 6,39 99 26,19 0 2
SF2 T.1 Pen.Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 T.3 Pen. Tot.T.3 Rank
G3#1 Guicheteau Clemence Fra 5,9 1 6,1 5,61 0 5,61 5,72 1 5,92 1
G4#1 Rotunno Cristina Ita 5,6 0 5,6 5,56 3 6,16 5,51 99 25,31 2

T.1 Pen.Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 T.3 Pen. Tot.T.3 Rank
SF1#2 Barlocco Sara Ita 6,1 0 6,1 6,07 2 6,47 0 2
SF2#2 Rotunno Cristina Ita 5,5 0 5,5 5,83 1 6,03 0 1

T.1 Pen.Tot.T.1 T.2 Pen. Tot.T.2 T.3 Pen. Tot.T.3 Rank
SF1#1 Bossi Barbara Ita 5,5 99 25 5,42 2 5,82 5,48 4 6,28 2
SF2#1 Guicheteau Clemence Fra 5,7 0 5,7 5,79 2 6,19 5,62 0 5,62 1

Rank Name Ctry
1 Guicheteau Clemence Fra WSSA European Champion
2 Bossi Barbara Ita WSSA European Vice-Champion
3 Rotunno Cristina Ita
4 Barlocco Sara Ita
5 Codazzi Barbara Ita
6 Seyres Chloe Fra
7 Lysenko Kristina Rus
8 Derisbourg Tiffany Fra
9 Bert Alizée Fra
10 Lopez-Herrero Claire Fra
11 Lualdi Chiara Ita
12 Granjon Zoé Fra
13 Kerbrat Caroline Fra
14 Fadina Olya Rus
15 Conan Maeliss Fra
16 Carrion Helene Fra
17 Castagni Chiara Ita
18 Lenzi Giulia Ita
19 Detchart Lucie Fra
20 Granjon Lily Fra
21 Audrezet Emilie Fra
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22 Pedemonte Juliette Fra
23 Boyko Marina Ukr
24 Lovato Sophie Fra
25 Plate Carmen Ned
26 Masi Sara Ita
27 Bugalska Renata Pol
28 Kwasny Miriam Ger
29 Komarchuk Ksenija Ukr
30 Bacchiocchi Elisa Ita
DQ Pinyojarassang Pichaya Tha
DQ Denissen Vicky Bel
DQ Boyko Margaryta Ukr


